CRAFFTMADE

NEW

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

52

5

13
172x17
44
3636
82

12

2.26
3000
18
90

Merit - MER52xxXx5

Merit Ceiling Fan (Blades Included)

Color

e W

Dimensions

F: w/o Light Kit - 11.35
I: 11.35
H: 11.02
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